 Isolated DC-DC Converter 150-200W Datasheet Ver1.0
 www.current-logic.com Contact: sales@current-logic.com
Isolated DC-DC Converter
Typical Efficiency 80%
SC Protection (Auto Recover)
Low Ripple(±1%), Metal Case Shield
Broadband Noise Filter at Input
 Input Characteristic

 Isolated DC-DC Converter 150-200W Datasheet Ver1.0
 www.current-logic.com Contact: sales@current-logic.com
Ordering Information:
                           CLT  □  -  □   S/D   □   [ W ][ J ]
      Rated Output Power          Rated Input Voltage         Rated Output Voltage
Note:   S – Single Output   D – Dual Outputs
Optional: J – Military    W - 4:1 input   (Leave it empty for Industrial normal input range)
Dimensions:
Pin definition may change according to different input/ouput.
Unit: mm
Part number list (150W):
Input voltage
(V)
Input
voltage<Range V>
Output
voltage(V)
Output
current(A)
Efficiency Part Number
12 9～18 5 30 81% CLT150-12S05
12 9～18 12 12.5 83% CLT150-12S12
12 9～18 24 6.25 85% CLT150-12S24
 Isolated DC-DC Converter 150-200W Datasheet Ver1.0
 www.current-logic.com Contact: sales@current-logic.com
24 18～36 5 30 81% CLT150-24S05
24 18～36 12 12.5 83% CLT150-24S12
24 18～36 24 6.25 85% CLT150-24S24
48 36～72 5 30 81% CLT150-48S05
48 36～72 12 12.5 83% CLT150-48S12
48 36～72 24 6.25 85% CLT150-48S24
110 72～144 5 30 81% CLT150-110S05
110 72～144 12 12.5 83% CLT150-110S12
110 72～144 24 6.25 85% CLT150-110S24
12 9～18 ±5 ±15 81% CLT150-12D05
12 9～18 ±12 ±6.25 83% CLT150-12D12
12 9～18 ±24 ±3.1 85% CLT150-12D24
24 18～36 ±5 ±15 81% CLT150-24D05
24 18～36 ±12 ±6.25 83% CLT150-24D12
24 18～36 ±24 ±3.1 85% CLT150-24D24
48 36～72 ±5 ±15 81% CLT150-48D05
48 36～72 ±12 ±6.25 83% CLT150-48D12
48 36～72 ±24 ±3.1 85% CLT150-48D24
110 72～144 ±5 ±15 81% CLT150-110S05
110 72～144 ±12 ±6.25 83% CLT150-110S12
110 72～144 ±24 ±3.1 85% CLT150-110S24
Only frequently used types are listed, for special input/output, please contact